Individual Best Times (Masters)

Peter Allison - (1644768) - Godalming ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

42.79
1:40.21

4:00.89

Time

32.54

1:20.08

41.06

1:38.92
3:55.09

39.64
1:28.91

FINA Pts

223
182

FINA Pts

237

175

224

174
133
173
170

Swim
Date

22/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23

Swim
Date

12/11/23

25/06/22

12/11/23

01/10/22
01/10/22
25/06/22
25/06/22

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters Meet
Swim South East LC Masters Meet

Swim South East LC Masters Meet

Meet

South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet
2023

County Masters

South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet
2023

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
County Masters

County Masters

Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

London
Guildford
London

South East
South East
Guildford
Guildford

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0

Licence Level

MAS1094 0
MAS965 0
MAS1094 0
MAS984 0
MAS984 0
MAS965 0
MAS965 0
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