## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Peter Allison - (1644768) - Godalming ASC

## Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	42.79	223	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
100 Breaststroke	1:40.21	182	21/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
200 Breaststroke	4:00.89	141	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.54	237	12/11/23	South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023	London	MAS1094	0
100 Freestyle	1:20.08	175	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
50 Breaststroke	41.06	224	12/11/23	South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023	London	MAS1094	0
100 Breaststroke	1:38.92	174	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
200 Breaststroke	3:55.09	133	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
50 Backstroke	39.64	173	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
100 Individual Medley	1:28.91	170	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS